
Specification: 

SL. 

No. MGCIACCOUNTS SOFTWARE2025/1 

NO. 

Wcbsite: www.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.in /Email: muralidhargirls@gmail.com 

1 

P-411/14, Gariahat Road, Ballygunge, Kolkata -700029 

Sealed Quotations are invited for purchase of TallyPrime 6.0 (Silver) from authorised 

dealers for Muralidhar Girls' College. 

Muralidhar Girls' College 

SOFTWARE 

ACCOUNTS 
SOFTWARE 

Terms and Conditions: 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS 

Principal 

TALLYPRIME 6.0 

Brand 

3. The date of opening of Quotations is 20.05.2025 at 1 p.m. 

DESCRIPTION 

TALLYPRIME 6.0 (SILVER) 

1. Quotations are to be addressed to the Principal, Muralidhar Girls' College, P-411/14, Gariahat Road, 
Ballygunge, Kolkata �700029, and to be submitted to the office of the Muralidhar Girls' College strictly 
within 19/05/2025 between llam to 3pm. 

4. The selected vendor has to provide training on the use of Tally solutions. 

I05. 25 

Muralidhar Girls' College 

SINGLE USER 
LIFETIME LICENCE 

2. The sealed quotations are to be submitted along with valid Trade License, GST registration Certificate 

and other necessary documents. 

Date: 10-05-2025 

Muralidhar Girls' College 
Kolkata - 700029 

QUANTITY 

5. The decision of the authority is final. The authority reserves the rights to accept or reject Quotation 
without assigning any reason. 

1 

6. The College reserves the rights to amend or modify any of the terms and conditions as contend here in 
and/or to bring forth or incorporate such other terms or further terms and conditions for performance of 

the job and/or the contract. Payment terms as per Muralidhar Girls' College rules. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

